
Tel: +1 (770) 799-4210 - Toll Free: (855) 869-1828

Dynamic Storage, 

Pallet Flow, Carton 

Flow, Crossbelt Sorters, 

Belt Conveyors,  

Subsystems.

Local Sales Support

Crossbelt Sorters, Belt 

Conveyors, Subsystems

Internal Sales, Service & 

Spare Parts

Dynamic Storage, Pallet 

Flow, Carton Flow

Internal Sales, Service & 

Spare Parts

AK, Northern and 

Central CA, HI, ID, 

Southern NV, OR, WA

Jason D'Errico

Cell: (510) 566-0854

j.derrico@interroll.com

Frank Hunter

Tel: (770) 970-1863

f.hunter@interroll.com

Cindy Graham

Tel: (678) 403-3173

c.graham@interroll.com

AZ, Southern CA, CO, 

MT, NM, NV, UT, WY

John Freyer

Cell: (801) 518-2898

j.freyer@interroll.com

Frank Hunter

Tel: (770) 970-1863

f.hunter@interroll.com

Cindy Graham

Tel: (678) 403-3173

c.graham@interroll.com

AR, LA, MS, TN

Julian Pierce

(901) 486-3979

j.pierce@interroll.com

Frank Hunter

Tel: (770) 970-1863

f.hunter@interroll.com

Cindy Graham

Tel: (678) 403-3173

c.graham@interroll.com

IA, Northern IL, MN, 

ND, SD, WI

Ken Ferguson

Cell: (910) 409-1692

k.ferguson@interroll.com

Frank Hunter

Tel: (770) 970-1863

f.hunter@interroll.com

Cindy Graham

Tel: (678) 403-3173

c.graham@interroll.com
MI, Western NY, 

Northern OH, Western 

PA

Jason Kuechle

Cell: (313) 316-1341

j.kuechle@interroll.com

Frank Hunter

Tel: (770) 970-1863

f.hunter@interroll.com

Cindy Graham

Tel: (678) 403-3173

c.graham@interroll.com

Southern IL, IN, KY, 

Southern OH

Mike Pecore

Cell: (502) 565-5140

m.pecore@interroll.com

Frank Hunter

Tel: (770) 970-1863

f.hunter@interroll.com

Cindy Graham

Tel: (678) 403-3173

c.graham@interroll.com
CT, DC, DE, MA, MD, 

ME, NH, NJ, Eastern 

NY, Eastern PA, RI, VA, 

VT, WV

Walt Mameniskis

Cell: (267) 397-0422

w.mameniskis@interroll.com

Frank Hunter

Tel: (770) 970-1863

f.hunter@interroll.com

Cindy Graham

Tel: (678) 403-3173

c.graham@interroll.com

AL, FL, GA, NC, SC

Don Clark

Cell: (919) 924-1006

d.clark@interroll.com

Frank Hunter

Tel: (770) 970-1863

f.hunter@interroll.com

Cindy Graham

Tel: (678) 403-3173

c.graham@interroll.com

TX, OK, KS, MO, NE

Kim Ludwig

Cell: (817) 988-7994

k.ludwig@interroll.com

Frank Hunter

Tel: (770) 970-1863

f.hunter@interroll.com

Cindy Graham

Tel: (678) 403-3173

c.graham@interroll.com

Mexico, Puerto Rico, 

Central & South 

America

Liczy Pallares

Tel: (613) 345-0106

Cell: (716) 261-8727

Fax: (866) 545-1198

l.pallares@interroll.com

Frank Hunter

Tel: (770) 970-1863

f.hunter@interroll.com

Cindy Graham

Tel: (678) 403-3173

c.graham@interroll.com

Other Contacts

National Sales 

Manager

Ken Ferguson

Cell: (910) 409-1692

k.ferguson@interroll.com

Head of Subsystems

Stephen Cwiak

Cell: (502) 807-2744

s.cwiak@interroll.com

Conveyors & 

Subsystems - Business 

Development

Barry Miller

Cell: (812) 583-6589

b.miller@interroll.com

Dynamic Storage - 

Business Development

Stephen Cwiak

Cell: (502) 807-2744

s.cwiak@interroll.com

Marketing Manager
Giulio Bassi

g.bassi@interroll.com

Human Resources
Monica Demps

m.demps@interroll.com

Interroll Atlanta LLC

159 Corporate Drive North, Hiram, GA 30141, USA


